L19 000 282 388

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300337500813

12/02/19--01003--015 **250.00

19 DFC - 7 FT 22 1

SECWETAKI (SIA H TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

9 DEC -2 AM S

5 O'KREFE . . . 0 2 2019

COVER LETTER

	ng Section of Corporations			
Ame SHRIFCT:	rtica's Antique Mall, LLC			
TO BOLL TO	Name o	f Limited Liabil	lity Company	
The enclosed Arac	cles of Organization and feet	s) are submitted	l for filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning th	is matter to the	following.	
Micha	el Maguire			
		Name of	Person	
•		Firm'Co	empany	
3302 V	W San Nicholas Street		, w	
		Addr	ess	
Tamp	t. FL 33629			
michael	pmaguire@yahoo.com	City State an	d Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be t	ised for future a	nnual report notificati	on1
or further informat	ion concerning this matter, p	lease call:		
Michae	-l Maguire	727	452-5111	
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone	e Number
Enclosed is a cher)	k for the following amount:			
■\$125.00 Filing F	ree □\$130,00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Certific	8.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Tee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
5 L P	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 allahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporatio Clutton Building 2661 Executive Cente Fallahassee, FL 3230	r Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:			
America's Antique I	Mall, LLC natin the words "Limited L	iability Compar	ıy, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal of	fice of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
3302 W San Nicholas Street Tampa, FL 33629			3302 W San Nicholas Tampa, FL 33629	
(The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	active Florida registration	n.)		
	3302 W San Nicholas			
i	Florida street address	(P.O. Box <u>NO</u>]	[acceptable)	
	Tampa	FL	33629	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the p am familiar with and accept the o	e, I hereby accept the appo provisions of all statutes re abligations of my position of	pintment as regis elating to the proj as regispered age	tered agent and agree to act in t per and complete performance (this capacity. I of my duties, and I

(CONTINUED)

EC -2 AM 5:

CED.

RTICI	L	ıv.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
Authorized Person	Michael Maguire 3302 W San Nicholas Tampa, FL 33629
(Use attachment if necessary)	
an effective date is listed, the date must be a date of filing.)	ste of tiling
ETICLE VI: Other provisions if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
This document is exec Fam aware that any fa	neighber of an authorized representative of a member, cuted in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, the information submitted in a document to the Department of State received from as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.
Michael Magur	Typed or printed name of signee
	Liting Cont.

Filing Fees:
S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)